Aurora Place, Turnberry Office Park, Cnr. Cumberland Ave & Grosvenor Rd, Bryanston, Sandton, Gauteng, 2191, South Africa
Tel: +27 11 234 4878 Website: auroralighting.co.za
FortyEight™
48V Low Glare Recessed
In-Track Linear Lighting
Black White
Colour options:
Cat. No. Watts lm/W Lumens Colour Beam Length
AA-FEV-LU6*-30** 6W 83 500lm 3000K 24° / 36° 112mm
AA-FEV-LU6*-40** 6W 83 500lm 4000K 24° / 36° 112mm
AA-FEV-LU12*-30** 12W 83 1000lm 3000K 24° / 36° 220mm
AA-FEV-LU12*-40** 12W 83 1000lm 4000K 24° / 36° 220mm
AA-FEV-LU18*-30** 18W 83 1500lm 3000K 24° / 36° 328mm
AA-FEV-LU18*-40** 18W 83 1500lm 4000K 24° / 36° 328mm
AA-FEV-LU24*-30** 24W 92 2200lm 3000K 24° / 36° 436mm
AA-FEV-LU24*-40** 24W 92 2200lm 4000K 24° / 36° 436mm
AA-FEV-LU30*-30** 30W 90 2700lm 3000K 24° / 36° 543mm
AA-FEV-LU30*-40** 30W 90 2700lm 4000K 24° / 36° 543mm
AA-FEV-LU60*-30** 60W 90 5400lm 3000K 24° / 36° 1080mm
AA-FEV-LU60*-40** 60W 90 5400lm 4000K 24° / 36° 1080mm
**Add suffix W or BLK for White or Black finish
Triac, Dali, 0-10V dimmable options available, contact sales office for more information
*Add 24° / 36° for beam angle